Podhurst Orseck, -.

City National Bank Building, Suite 800
25 West Flagler Swreet
Miami, Florida 33130-1780

Miami (305) 358-2800

Fort Landerdale (954) 463-4346 . # 59-1263738

Kirkland & Ellis, LL

August 14, 2009
Reference No.: 15338

=]

Attn: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esq.

153 East 53 Street

New York, NY 10022

Client: 5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Matter: 11508 -Epstein, Jeffrey re 4ie

Date Atty

03/05/08 KWE
03/09/08 KWE

03/23/09 KWE

Total for Services an
Past Due Balance:
Total Amount Due:

Services Hours
Preparation for interviewing new client. 0.50
Travel to Pompano and West Palm Beach to meet with 4,25
client.

Conference mm Telephone 0.25
call conference y Josefsberg Ederi and client.

Total For Services:

Summary Of Services

Hours Rate Amount
Katherine W. Ezell 5.00 425.00 2,125.00

d Expenses This Invoice:

Amount

212.50
1,806.25

106.25

$2,125.00

$2,125.00

6.45

$2,131.45

EFTA00600818



